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197408140000
40130

08/14/1974
12:00:00

W M
HUMPHRIES
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

288 288 5 106 Lot#:25 Book:5
Pg:106
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR

197408140000
40190

08/14/1974
12:00:00

W M
HUMPHRIES
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

288 299 6 12 Lot#:105
Book:6 Pg:12
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
2ND SECTOR

197409160000
45550

09/16/1974
12:00:00

W M
HUMPHRIES
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS HABITAT INC 288 733 6 12 Lot#:107
Book:6 Pg:12
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
2ND SECTOR

197401030000
00400

01/03/1974
12:00:00

W M
HUMPHRIES
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

284 583 5 106 Lot#:41 Book:5
Pg:106
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR

197401030000
00470

01/03/1974
12:00:00

W M
HUMPHRIES
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS PARKER,
CORDRAY

284 575 5 106 Lot#:52 Book:5
Pg:106
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR

197401030000
00500

01/03/1974
12:00:00

W M
HUMPHRIES
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

284 584 5 106 Lot#:33 Book:5
Pg:106
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR

197401170000
02800

01/17/1974
12:00:00

W M
HUMPHRIES
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS MANCIN,
LOUIS, JR.

284 780 6 6 Lot#:1 Book:6
Pg:6
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
S

197407300000
37420

07/30/1974
12:00:00

W M
HUMPHRIES
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS SNYDER,
MAURINE L.

288 93 6 6 Lot:C Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:6
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
S

197409230000
46630

09/23/1974
12:00:00

W M
HUMPHRIES
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS RAYE,
WILLIAM M.

288 817 6 6 Lot#:4 Lot:C
Book:6 Pg:6
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
S

197409260000
47610

09/26/1974
12:00:00

W M
HUMPHRIES
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

288 894 6 12 Lot#:76 Book:6
Pg:12
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
SECOND
SECTOR



197412120000
59610

12/12/1974
12:00:00

W M
HUMPHRIES
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

290 27 6 12 Lot#:118
Book:6 Pg:12
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
SECOND
SECTOR

197412120000
59600

12/12/1974
12:00:00

W M
HUMPHRIES
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

290 26 6 12 Lot#:120
Book:6 Pg:12
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
SECOND
SECTOR

197412120000
59630

12/12/1974
12:00:00

W M
HUMPHRIES
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

290 25 6 12 Lot#:126
Book:6 Pg:12
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
SECOND
SECTOR

197412170000
60580

12/17/1974
12:00:00

W M
HUMPHRIES
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS WHITLING
HOMES INC

290 86 6 12 Lot#:108
Book:6 Pg:12
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
SECOND
SECTOR

197408030000
38520

08/03/1974
12:00:00

W M
HUMPHRIES
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS JACKSON,
JAMES R.

288 182 6 6 Lot#:1 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:6
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
S

197408030000
38550

08/03/1974
12:00:00

W M
HUMPHRIES
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS O'KOREN,
MARIE L.

288 184 6 6 Lot#:3 Lot:C
Blk:4 Book:6
Pg:6
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
S

197408140000
40160

08/14/1974
12:00:00

W M
HUMPHRIES
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

288 289 5 106 Lot#:34 Book:5
Pg:106
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR

197409160000
45470

09/16/1974
12:00:00

W M
HUMPHRIES
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS WHITLING
HOMES INC

288 738 6 12 Lot#:124
Book:6 Pg:12
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
SECOND
SECTOR


