Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1974; Name= W M HUMPHRIES DEVELOPMENT COMPANY INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197408140000 40130	08/14/1974 12:00:00	W M HUMPHRIES DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	288	288	5	106		Lot#:25 Book:5 Pg:106 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH FIRST SECTOR
197408140000 40190	08/14/1974 12:00:00	W M HUMPHRIES DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	288	299	6	12		Lot#:105 Book:6 Pg:12 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH 2ND SECTOR
197409160000 45550	09/16/1974 12:00:00	W M HUMPHRIES DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	HABITAT INC	288	733	6	12		Lot#:107 Book:6 Pg:12 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH 2ND SECTOR
197401030000 00400	01/03/1974 12:00:00	W M HUMPHRIES DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	284	583	5	106		Lot#:41 Book:5 Pg:106 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH FIRST SECTOR
197401030000 00470	01/03/1974 12:00:00	W M HUMPHRIES DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	PARKER, CORDRAY	284	575	5	106		Lot#:52 Book:5 Pg:106 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH FIRST SECTOR
197401030000 00500	01/03/1974 12:00:00	W M HUMPHRIES DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	284	584	5	106		Lot#:33 Book:5 Pg:106 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH FIRST SECTOR
197401170000 02800	01/17/1974 12:00:00	W M HUMPHRIES DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MANCIN, LOUIS, JR.	284	780	6	6		Lot#:1 Book:6 Pg:6 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE S
197407300000 37420	07/30/1974 12:00:00	W M HUMPHRIES DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SNYDER, MAURINE L.	288	93	6	6		Lot:C Blk:3 Book:6 Pg:6 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE S
197409230000 46630	09/23/1974 12:00:00	W M HUMPHRIES DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	RAYE, WILLIAM M.	288	817	6	6		Lot#:4 Lot:C Book:6 Pg:6 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE S
197409260000 47610	09/26/1974 12:00:00	W M HUMPHRIES DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	288	894	6	12		Lot#:76 Book:6 Pg:12 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH SECOND SECTOR

197412120000 59610	12/12/1974 12:00:00	W M HUMPHRIES DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	290	27	6	12	Lot#:118 Book:6 Pg:12 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH SECOND SECTOR
	12/12/1974 12:00:00	W M HUMPHRIES DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	290	26	6	12	Lot#:120 Book:6 Pg:12 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH SECOND SECTOR
	12/12/1974 12:00:00	W M HUMPHRIES DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	290	25	6	12	Lot#:126 Book:6 Pg:12 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH SECOND SECTOR
197412170000 60580	12/17/1974 12:00:00	W M HUMPHRIES DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	WHITLING HOMES INC	290	86	6	12	Lot#:108 Book:6 Pg:12 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH SECOND SECTOR
	08/03/1974 12:00:00	W M HUMPHRIES DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	JACKSON, JAMES R.	288	182	6	6	Lot#:1 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:6 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE S
197408030000 38550	08/03/1974 12:00:00	W M HUMPHRIES DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	O'KOREN, MARIE L.	288	184	6	6	Lot#:3 Lot:C Blk:4 Book:6 Pg:6 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE S
	08/14/1974 12:00:00	W M HUMPHRIES DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	288	289	5	106	Lot#:34 Book:5 Pg:106 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH FIRST SECTOR
197409160000 45470	09/16/1974 12:00:00	W M HUMPHRIES DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	WHITLING HOMES INC	288	738	6	12	Lot#:124 Book:6 Pg:12 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH SECOND SECTOR